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50 Rana

8° TROFEO CITTA' DI BELLUNO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Belluno, Domenica 23/11/2025 ore 15:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

BEDON MARCO

DE VITA DOMENICO
BRANCALEONE MANUEL
GATTO CLAUDIO
CURIONE ALESSIO
BARRO STEFANO
SANDON NICOLA
LUCCHESE ANDREA
NOVEMBRE ALESSANDRO
CHIUSO VITTORIO
MOZz0O DAVIDE
CAROGIULO DAVIDE
CENTENARO STEFANO
FERROTTI OMAR
SCHIAVO ELIA

SARRI DAVE
CAMMARERI ENRICO
MENTI FEDERICO
BEGGINI ANDREA
TREVISAN GIANLUCA
ZULIAN SIMONE
TOMBOLATO PATRICK
ANTONELLO FILIPPO
SACCHETTO STEFANO
BOLZON DAVIDE
DANIELI LINDA
MICHIELAN ELIA
FAVERO ALESSANDRO
TOSELLI DAVID
PRAVATO DANIELE
SPARATORE FRANCESCO
GALFO GIOVANNI
MARTINUZZI MARCO
DIDONE' ANDREA
COPPOLA LUCA
BELFIORE CRISTIANO
LASTELLA EMMA
COSTA IRENE

ZANON ARIANNA
PESSINA MASSIMILIANO
DE MONTE ANDREA
MINTO GIOVANNA
CREPAZ LUCA
MARTINELLO GIOVANNI
ZAMPESE MARCO
METLIKA SANDRO
GIANELLO GIORGIA
ALIBERTI MARIO
CORO' MONICA
SIMIONATO ELISA
SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUN
MODENESE MIRKO

Serie

Anno

1999
2004
2002
1986
1999
1979
1990
1974
2001
2001
1993
1997
1990
1984
1999
2006
1981
1999
1981
2001
1977
1996
2006
1985
1992
2003
2004
1991
1981
2002
1976
1993
1980
1996
1988
1985
2006
2005
2004
1967
1975
2003
1992
1969
1975
1972
2000
1974
1962
1994
1978
1981

Societa

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ONDABLU SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
A.S.D. PDNTRI

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
A.R.C.A. SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
MIRANO NUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
A.R.C.A. SSD

MIRANO NUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
MIRANO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

A.S.D. PDNTRI

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
A.S.D. PDNTRI

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
A.S.D. PDNTRI

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

Foglion. 1
23/11/2025

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

00:29.59
00:29.83
00:30.48
00:31.40
00:31.85
00:31.93
00:32.02
00:32.06
00:32.27
00:32.31
00:32.41
00:32.52
00:32.72
00:33.01
00:33.24
00:33.55
00:33.67
00:34.03
00:34.27
00:34.30
00:34.47
00:34.65
00:34.69
00:35.00
00:35.08
00:35.26
00:35.27
00:35.50
00:35.51
00:35.58
00:35.63
00:35.64
00:35.74
00:35.78
00:35.85
00:36.35
00:36.66
00:36.86
00:36.88
00:36.93
00:37.17
00:37.29
00:37.73
00:37.80
00:37.93
00:37.93
00:38.32
00:38.35
00:38.38
00:38.44
00:38.49
00:38.69

Pti

917.88
898.42
879.27
902.87
852.75
910.43
870.39
927.95
841.65
840.61
840.48
835.18
851.77
858.83
817.09
798.81
863.38
798.12
848.26
791.84
843.34
786.15
772.56
810.00
776.51
881.45
759.85
785.07
818.64
753.23
834.97
764.31
813.37
761.32
777.41
779.92
847.79
843.19
842.73
835.91
800.38
833.47
721.97
816.67
784.34
784.34
821.76
775.75
984.89
826.48
755.26
751.36
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53 9 4
54 11 2
55 11 3
55 9 5
57 10 1
58 9 6
50 10 2
60 11 5
61 11 6
62 10 3
63 15 3
64 18 4
65 14 2
66 25 2
67 14 4
67 12 4
69 12 3
70 10 6
71 15 2
72 14 1
73 15 5
74 11 1
75 4 6
76 15 4
77 16 3
77 15 6
79 12 6
80 13 4
81 17 5
82 18 2
83 14 6
84 16 4
85 13 3
86 8 3
87 19 5
88 16 2
88 14 5
90 13 1
91 23 6
92 16 5
93 16 1
94 22 4
95 18 3
9% 20 3
97 17 3
98 14 3
99 13 2
100 17 6
101 19 6
102 22 2

_103 21 2
5104 20 1
$105 23 2
g 106 21 5
2107 17 1
§108 21 3
§‘109 20 2
$110 20 5
£110 25 5
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8° TROFEO CITTA' DI BELLUNO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

DALLA LONGA ALESSIA
DE MARTIN MATTEO
CASARIN GIANLUCA
CARROCCIO RICCARDO
LAZZARIN GIACOMO
FERRIGNO LORENZO
LONGO GIULIO
BURCHIELLA ANDREA
BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO GIOVANNI
PERIN JULIEN
MARZOTTO ANNA
VECCHIATO SIMONE
BONSO FABIO

BOBBO ELENA

BAGGIO MARIACHIARA
POLLON SARA

PIROLI MARTINA
ZANATTA MARCO
LEIBANTI DAMIANO
CREMA FRANCESCO
VESENTINI MATTEO
FORMENTI ADRIANO
PORCARI STEFANO
BIANCHINI GRETA
SIMIONI ROBERTA
VICENTINI ALDO

DUSE ALESSANDRO
FARRONATO LARA
ZANCONATO FABIO
BIANCHET DANIELA
KEBER ERIKA

D'ITRIA HARRISON JOSHUA
PERLOTTO PAOLO
GORIN MARCO
FERRANTE FRANCESCO
DAL BO CHRISTIAN
CASTELLANI NOEMI
PUPPINATO LISA

VIVAN GIORGIO
TREVISAN SABRINA
ZILLI MIRIAM ANGELICA
POLES LUCA
VENDRAME DAVIDE
RIGATO MATTEO
TURCHETTO DENISE
CALISTRONI ELENA
MASENADORE ANGELICA
DE CAPRIO DIEGO
BERNO MATTEO
BUZHALA ERGIS
ZANATTA ALBERTO
MARTINO GIOVANNI
MIRABELLO FEDERICO
DISO VANIA
GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO
DE TOFFOL MASSIMO
ANZILIERO WALTER

MIRABAL BLANCO ADRIANA ALEJANDRA

DAL MAS IVAN

2002
1994
1991
1999
2000
1979
1974
1997
1963
1977
1992
1976
1966
1998
1995
2005
1992
1994
1987
1969
1994
1975
1969
1995
2004
1968
1975
1991
1974
1983
1976
2002
1963
1984
1968
1973
1999
2006
1961
1966
1992
1993
1994
1986
2002
1999
2001
1978
1968
1988
1971
1984
1985
1968
1962
1985
1976
1985
1970

MONTENUOTO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
A.R.C.A. SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

A.S.D. PDNTRI

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
JESOLONUOTO

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ASD VIRGILIANA MANTOVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD

G - UDINE ASD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

A.R.C.A. SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

JESOLONUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
A.R.C.A. SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
LA SALLE - FILIPPIN S.S.D.R.L.

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.R.C.A. SSD

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

A.S.D. PDNTRI

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
AQUAREA VICENZA ASD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

Foglio n. 2
23/11/2025

00:38.95
00:39.04
00:39.52
00:39.52
00:39.54
00:40.04
00:40.24
00:40.33
00:40.41
00:40.52
00:40.79
00:40.94
00:41.27
00:41.33
00:41.42
00:41.42
00:41.48
00:41.50
00:41.52
00:41.53
00:41.67
00:41.77
00:41.88
00:42.22
00:42.28
00:42.28
00:42.32
00:42.37
00:42.48
00:42.50
00:42.56
00:42.76
00:42.96
00:43.02
00:43.20
00:43.29
00:43.29
00:43.54
00:43.62
00:43.66
00:43.74
00:43.82
00:43.89
00:43.94
00:44.07
00:44.09
00:44.13
00:44.39
00:44.69
00:44.82
00:44.86
00:45.03
00:45.26
00:45.27
00:45.31
00:45.39
00:45.42
00:45.54
00:45.54

797.95
697.75
705.21
687.25
686.90
726.02
739.31
673.44
795.60
717.42
778.87
726.67
779.02
761.92
767.02
750.36
765.91
656.39
671.24
743.32
653.71
712.23
737.11
752.49
735.10
730.13
702.98
760.92
700.33
777.65
817.43
626.75
748.37
659.00
714.58
687.23
727.42
713.83
769.37
865.78
726.34
621.63
620.64
645.20
705.24
714.22
713.57
654.88
690.76
621.82
688.14
629.58
626.38
802.96
709.56
624.59
655.00
725.74
677.87
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19
19
17
19
18
16
15
13
18
21
19
23
22
18
20
23
24
22
22
20
24
24
23
22
25
23
26
25
24
25
21
26
26
24
26
26
26

21
12

24
25
13
17
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8° TROFEO CITTA' DI BELLUNO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

CALLEGARI FRANCO
VINCENZI SARA
BERTO CORRADO
CARLIN MATTEO
FRANZOT ANDREA
PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO
GUADAGNIN MARCO
PUPPINATO GIULIA
ZAVATTIERO SARA
MARTIGNON SAMANTHA
BIGOZZI MASSIMO
EDOTTI GIANNI
IAREMENKO MARYNA
CATTAI ALESSIA
BERTON STEFANO
CERENTIN VALENTINA
TRONCHIN ELEONORA
ETZI LAURA

FIGHER VANIA
MARTINELLI BEATRICE
PERTILE GIULIA
BROTTO GIORGIO
CARNIEL GIULIA
PRAVATO SILVIO
KRASNIQI ARDIANA
DAVID ANDREA
CANTON LISANNA
CARAMIA FRANCESCO
ROSSO ANTONIETTA
PICCIN MARICA
POZZER MORENA
BAMPA FRANCESCA
GALLINA ALESSANDRA
MAGHELLI BRUNO
CELOT MONICA

GORI ROBERTO
SCATTOLIN CRISTINA
BABOLIN LEONARDO
BACCHIN MASSIMO
RINALDO DAMIANO

DI DONATO ROBERTO
PAVAN ANDREA

DE NICOLO' TOMMASO
FALEZZA BARBARA
FESTARI EMMA

1966
1978
1972
1985
2004
1966
1970
2006
2001
2002
1973
1964
1983
2001
1962
1996
1994
1963
1976
1975
1999
1970
2002
1971
1983
1970
1997
1965
1962
1984
1962
1956
1959
1942
1967
1947
1954
1994
1988
1984
1980
1979
1966
1996
2003

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
ONDABLU SSD

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
G - UDINE ASD

A.R.C.A. SSD

JESOLONUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
A.S.D. PDNTRI

A.R.C.A. SSD

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
G - UDINE ASD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

GS SWIMMING VICENZA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

Foglion. 3
23/11/2025

00:45.61
00:45.64
00:45.73
00:45.87
00:46.18
00:46.43
00:46.50
00:46.62
00:46.64
00:46.64
00:46.96
00:46.99
00:47.12
00:47.16
00:47.94
00:48.03
00:48.10
00:48.50
00:48.57
00:48.60
00:49.00
00:49.38
00:49.73
00:50.81
00:52.85
00:52.88
00:53.02
00:53.07
00:53.07
00:53.50
00:53.55
00:55.96
01:00.14
01:00.68
01:00.78
01:07.57
01:08.86
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU

704.89
740.80
650.56
618.05
580.34
692.44
663.87
666.67
675.17
666.38
633.52
684.19
701.40
667.73
670.63
661.46
660.50
779.38
716.29
715.84
642.65
625.15
624.97
607.56
625.35
583.77
593.93
605.80
712.27
617.76
705.88
776.80
676.92
695.29
598.06
577.03
631.28
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